
MSIG HK50 2014 - Lantau - 50k TOP RESULTS

TOP 5 OVERALL MEN

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category Status BIB Team / Sponsor Time Behind Leader

1 1 1 Longfei YAN M CHN Men 18-39 3 320 - 5:24:13 0:00:00

2 2 2 Peiquan YOU M CHN Men 18-39 3 321 - 6:05:42 0:41:29

5 3 3 John Ellis M AUS Men 18-39 3 113 - 6:30:19 1:06:06

6 4 4 Kam Cheong Wong M HKG Men 18-39 3 175 Cosmoboys 6:37:44 1:13:31

8 5 5 Vlad Ixel M AUS Men 18-39 3 127 Asia Trail Magazine 6:46:09 1:21:56

TOP 5 OVERALL WOMEN

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category Status BIB Team / Sponsor Time Behind Leader

3 1 1 Stevie Kremer F USA Women 18-39 3 326 - 6:06:51 0:42:38

4 2 2 MIRA RAI F NPL Women 18-39 3 327 - 6:14:25 0:50:12

7 3 3 Ruth Charlotte Croft F NZL Women 18-39 3 325 - 6:40:30 1:16:17

11 4 1 SuiPing FAN F HKG Women 40-49 3 349 - 7:05:22 1:41:09

12 5 2 Marie McNaughton F NZL Women 40-49 3 303 - 7:08:27 1:44:14

TOP 3 Men 18-39

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category Status BIB Team / Sponsor Time Behind Leader

1 1 1 Longfei YAN M CHN Men 18-39 3 320 - 5:24:13 0:00:00

2 2 2 Peiquan YOU M CHN Men 18-39 3 321 - 6:05:42 0:41:29

5 3 3 John Ellis M AUS Men 18-39 3 113 - 6:30:19 1:06:06

TOP Men 40-49

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category Status BIB Team / Sponsor Time Behind Leader

20 14 1 Eric Andrighetti M USA Men 40-49 3 180 - 7:45:02 2:20:49

22 16 2 Martinus Doekes M NLD Men 40-49 3 339 Team UCAN 8:02:45 2:38:32

23 17 3 Nick Metson M GBR Men 40-49 3 213 - 8:05:04 2:40:51

TOP 3 Men 50+

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category Status BIB Team / Sponsor Time Behind Leader

46 35 1 Lawrence Chow M HKG Men 50+ 3 248 - 9:09:04 3:44:51

68 52 2 Dwayne Brown M CAN Men 50+ 3 246 - 10:09:36 4:45:23

79 61 3 ERIC RAYMOND M FRA Men 50+ 3 258 - 10:44:33 5:20:20

TOP Women 18-39

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category Status BIB Team / Sponsor Time Behind Leader

3 1 1 Stevie Kremer F USA Women 18-39 3 326 - 6:06:51 0:42:38

4 2 2 MIRA RAI F NPL Women 18-39 3 327 - 6:14:25 0:50:12

7 3 3 Ruth Charlotte Croft F NZL Women 18-39 3 325 - 6:40:30 1:16:17

TOP Women 40-49

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category Status BIB Team / Sponsor Time Behind Leader

11 4 1 SuiPing FAN F HKG Women 40-49 3 349 - 7:05:22 1:41:09

12 5 2 Marie McNaughton F NZL Women 40-49 3 303 - 7:08:27 1:44:14

45 11 3 Katherine Welch F USA Women 40-49 3 306 - 9:08:52 3:44:39

TOP Women 50+

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category Status BIB Team / Sponsor Time Behind Leader

47 12 1 Sophia Kennelly F NZL Women 50+ 3 308 - 9:09:24 3:45:11

65 16 2 King Foon, Tammy Mak F HKG Women 50+ 3 309 - 10:00:18 4:36:05



MSIG HK50 2014 - Lantau - 88k TOP RESULTS

TOP 5 OVERALL MEN

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category Status BIB Team / Sponsor Time Behind Leader

2 1 1 Leo Chung M HKG Men 40-49 3 26 - 16:16:01 2:10:14

3 2 1 Scott Callaghan M AUS Men 18-39 3 4 - 16:22:16 2:16:29

4 3 2 Emmanuel Geebelen M CHE Men 18-39 3 6 - 16:44:26 2:38:39

5 4 3 Alfie Pearce-Higgins M GBR Men 18-39 3 25 - 17:17:36 3:11:49

7 5 4 Jeremy Bonnet M FRA Men 18-39 3 2 - 18:20:09 4:14:22

TOP 5 OVERALL WOMEN

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category Status BIB Team / Sponsor Time Behind Leader

1 1 1 Dong Li F CHN Women 18-39 3 28 - 14:05:47 0:00:00

6 2 2 Lijie QU F CHN Women 18-39 3 27 - 17:50:00 3:44:13

8 3 1 Olivia LUK F CHN Women 40-49 3 24 - 18:58:02 4:52:15

TOP 3 Men 18-39

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category Status BIB Team / Sponsor Time Behind Leader

3 2 1 Scott Callaghan M AUS Men 18-39 3 4 - 16:22:16 2:16:29

4 3 2 Emmanuel Geebelen M CHE Men 18-39 3 6 - 16:44:26 2:38:39

5 4 3 Alfie Pearce-Higgins M GBR Men 18-39 3 25 - 17:17:36 3:11:49

TOP Men 40-49

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category Status BIB Team / Sponsor Time Behind Leader

2 1 1 Leo Chung M HKG Men 40-49 3 26 - 16:16:01 2:10:14

TOP Women 18-39

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category Status BIB Team / Sponsor Time Behind Leader

1 1 1 Dong Li F CHN Women 18-39 3 28 - 14:05:47 0:00:00

6 2 2 Lijie QU F CHN Women 18-39 3 27 - 17:50:00 3:44:13

TOP Women 40-49

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category Status BIB Team / Sponsor Time Behind Leader

8 3 1 Olivia LUK F CHN Women 40-49 3 24 - 18:58:02 4:52:15



MSIG HK50 2014 - Lantau - 25k TOP RESULTS

TOP 5 OVERALL MEN

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category Status BIB Team / Sponsor Time Behind Leader

1 1 1 Daniel Perez Fernandez M ESP Men 18-39 3 674 - 3:11:19 0:00:00

2 2 2 Tyler McLaughlin M USA Men 18-39 3 663 - 3:43:50 0:32:31

3 3 1 Anthony Somerset M NZL Men 50+ 3 875 Anthony Somerset 3:48:24 0:37:05

4 4 3 Pierre Penicaud M FRA Men 18-39 3 673 - 3:48:31 0:37:12

5 5 1 Peter Dingley M GBR Men 40-49 3 734 - 3:48:58 0:37:39

TOP 5 OVERALL WOMEN

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category Status BIB Team / Sponsor Time Behind Leader

11 1 1 Joanne Brown F CAN Women 50+ 3 863 - 4:10:26 0:59:07

17 2 1 Justine Clark F GBR Women 40-49 3 848 - 4:14:51 1:03:32

19 3 1 Alexandra Hawkins F GBR Women 18-39 3 823 - 4:15:42 1:04:23

29 4 2 Eva Siempelkamp F DEU Women 18-39 3 887 Siemple People 4:25:30 1:14:11

42 5 3 Rebecca Elson F GBR Women 18-39 3 819 - 4:46:40 1:35:21

TOP 3 Men 18-39

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category Status BIB Team / Sponsor Time Behind Leader

1 1 1 Daniel Perez Fernandez M ESP Men 18-39 3 674 - 3:11:19 0:00:00

2 2 2 Tyler McLaughlin M USA Men 18-39 3 663 - 3:43:50 0:32:31

4 4 3 Pierre Penicaud M FRA Men 18-39 3 673 - 3:48:31 0:37:12

TOP Men 40-49

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category Status BIB Team / Sponsor Time Behind Leader

5 5 1 Peter Dingley M GBR Men 40-49 3 734 - 3:48:58 0:37:39

9 9 2 Fernando Marco M ESP Men 40-49 3 761 - 4:07:47 0:56:28

12 11 3 Paul Ketterer M GBR Men 40-49 3 746 - 4:10:37 0:59:18

TOP 3 Men 50+

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category Status BIB Team / Sponsor Time Behind Leader

3 3 1 Anthony Somerset M NZL Men 50+ 3 875 Anthony Somerset 3:48:24 0:37:05

44 39 2 Chi Hung Kwok M HKG Men 50+ 3 793 - 4:48:06 1:36:47

46 41 3 Bill Simos M AUS Men 50+ 3 802 - 4:51:27 1:40:08

TOP Women 18-39

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category Status BIB Team / Sponsor Time Behind Leader

19 3 1 Alexandra Hawkins F GBR Women 18-39 3 823 - 4:15:42 1:04:23

29 4 2 Eva Siempelkamp F DEU Women 18-39 3 887 Siemple People 4:25:30 1:14:11

42 5 3 Rebecca Elson F GBR Women 18-39 3 819 - 4:46:40 1:35:21

TOP Women 40-49

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category Status BIB Team / Sponsor Time Behind Leader

17 2 1 Justine Clark F GBR Women 40-49 3 848 - 4:14:51 1:03:32

64 9 2 Yuriko Uno F JPN Women 40-49 3 859 - 5:06:42 1:55:23

71 10 3 Katherine Gearing F GBR Women 40-49 3 852 - 5:14:23 2:03:04

TOP Women 50+

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category Status BIB Team / Sponsor Time Behind Leader

11 1 1 Joanne Brown F CAN Women 50+ 3 863 - 4:10:26 0:59:07

121 20 2 Rita Pasiciel F CAN Women 50+ 3 865 - 6:12:02 3:00:43



MSIG HK50 2014 - Lantau - 13k TOP RESULTS

TOP 5 OVERALL MEN

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category Status BIB Team / Sponsor Time Behind Leader

1 1 1 Levente Koczka M HUN Male 3 1042 - 1:36:58 0:00:00

2 2 2 YIU BONG TAM M HKG Male 3 1099 MSIG 1:39:50 0:02:52

3 3 3 Tim Parker M GBR Male 3 1084 - 1:41:50 0:04:52

4 4 4 JAMES VINEY M AUS Male 3 1107 - 1:44:28 0:07:30

5 5 5 Pascal Laroumanie M FRA Male 3 1049 - 1:45:38 0:08:40

TOP 5 OVERALL WOMEN

Rank Gen Rank Cat Rank Name Gender Country Category Status BIB Team / Sponsor Time Behind Leader

10 1 1 Annabel Arthur F GBR Female 3 1120 - 1:54:47 0:17:49

11 2 2 Liis Uiga F EST Female 3 1193 - 1:56:18 0:19:20

12 3 3 Jemima Callaghan F AUS Female 3 1127 - 1:56:44 0:19:46

16 4 4 Amy Bramley F AUS Female 3 1125 - 2:00:15 0:23:17

21 5 5 Alice Parker F GBR Female 3 1169 - 2:03:48 0:26:50


